Series K5556 Polyurethane Lined Dry Ice Transfer Hose
Polyurethane Lined Dry Ice Transfer Hose.
Kuriyama of America, Inc.
150 N MARTINGALE ROAD
SCHAUMBURG, IL 60173-5335 USA
Phone: (847) 755-0360
Toll-Free FAX: (800) 800-0320
International FAX: (847) 885-0996 Email: sales@kuriyama.com

OD
Working Pressure at
70ºF (20ºC)
Standard
Length Coils
Approx. Wt.
per Pkg.
K5556-08X100 08 1/2 in
12.7 mm
0.815 in
20.7 mm 300 psi 100 ft 15 lb
K5556-08X300 08 1/2 in
12.7 mm
0.815 in
20.7 mm 300 psi 300 ft 45 lb
K5556-12X100 12 3/4 in
19.3 mm
1.220 in
31.0 mm 300 psi 100 ft 33 lb
K5556-12X300 12 3/4 in
19.3 mm
1.220 in
31.0 mm 300 psi 300 ft 100 lb
K5556-16X100 16 1 in
25.4 mm
1.480 in
37.6 mm 300 psi 100 ft 45 lb
K5556-16X300 16 1 in
25.4 mm
1.480 in
37.6 mm 300 psi 300 ft 134 lb
K5556-20X50 20 1 1/4 in
31.8 mm
1.810 in
46.0 mm 300 psi 50 ft 33 lb
2/18/2025 | Page 1 of 2

Series Size
Code
Nominal
ID
Nominal
OD
Working Pressure at
70ºF (20ºC)
Standard
Length Coils
Approx. Wt.
per Pkg.
K5556-20X100 20 1 1/4 in
31.8 mm
1.810 in
46.0 mm 300 psi 100 ft 66 lb
1